
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 LF-1437 - KF - Synthetic Field Turf Replacement 172 days Wed 12/10/14 Fri 8/14/15
1 Design Professional Selection 18 days Wed 12/10/14 Mon 1/12/15
2 A/E RFP Issued 11 days Wed 12/10/14 Wed 12/24/14
3 A/E RFP Received 1 day Fri 1/2/15 Fri 1/2/15
4 A/E RFP Evaluation 1 day Mon 1/5/15 Mon 1/5/15
5 Contract Awarded - Purchased Order Submitted to 

Purchasing Dept.
5 days Mon 1/5/15 Fri 1/9/15

6 A/E Kickoff Meeting 1 day Mon 1/12/15 Mon 1/12/15
7 Design Phase 34 days Tue 1/13/15 Fri 2/27/15
8 Schematic Design 14 days Tue 1/13/15 Fri 1/30/15
9 Design Development 10 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/13/15

10 CSU Review 10 days Mon 2/16/15 Fri 2/27/15
11 Construction Documents 10 days Mon 2/16/15 Fri 2/27/15
12 Turf Field Professional Selection 22 days Mon 3/2/15 Tue 3/31/15
13 Apply for Permit 10 days Mon 3/2/15 Fri 3/13/15
14 Advertisement #1 5 days Mon 3/2/15 Fri 3/6/15
15 Advertisement #2 5 days Mon 3/9/15 Fri 3/13/15
16 Advertisement #3 5 days Mon 3/16/15 Fri 3/20/15
17 Pre-Bid Meeting 1 day Mon 3/23/15 Mon 3/23/15
18 Bid Opening 1 day Tue 3/31/15 Tue 3/31/15
19 Award Phase (Local Funds) 19 days Wed 4/1/15 Mon 4/27/15
20 Scope Review 2 days Wed 4/1/15 Thu 4/2/15
21 Recommendation of Award 1 day Fri 4/3/15 Fri 4/3/15
22 Contract Awarded - Purchased Order Issued 10 days Mon 4/6/15 Fri 4/17/15
23 Attorney General 5 days Mon 4/20/15 Fri 4/24/15
24 Construction Kickoff Meeting 1 day Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15
25 Issue Notice to Proceed 1 day Mon 4/27/15 Mon 4/27/15
26 Construction 79 days Tue 4/28/15 Fri 8/14/15
27 Contract Submittals 10 days Tue 4/28/15 Mon 5/11/15
28 Material Lead Time 47 days Tue 5/12/15 Wed 7/15/15
29 Construction Mobilization 1 day Mon 5/18/15 Mon 5/18/15
30 Demo Existing Turf 10 days Tue 5/19/15 Mon 6/1/15
31 Site Preparation 10 days Tue 6/2/15 Mon 6/15/15
32 Turf Installation 15 days Thu 7/16/15 Wed 8/5/15
33 Substantial Completion 1 day Thu 8/6/15 Thu 8/6/15
34 Inspection 1 day Fri 8/7/15 Fri 8/7/15
35 Punchlist 5 days Fri 8/7/15 Thu 8/13/15
36 Project Closeout Procedures 5 days Fri 8/7/15 Thu 8/13/15
37 Turnover to CSU 1 day Fri 8/14/15 Fri 8/14/15
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Project: LF-1437 - KF - Synthetic Field Turf Replacemen
Date: Fri 12/12/14


